Item V1000-W V3000-W
Appearance
Item V1000-6-W V1000-8-W V3000-8-W V3000-10-W V3000-15-W
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure� MPa 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar)
Proof pressure� MPa 1.5 (≈220 psi, 15 bar)
Ambient / fluid temperatures� °C 5 (41°F) to 60 (140°F)
Operation lever switching angle 90°

F
V*000-W Series
How to order
How to order
● F.R.L.3000, 4000 series
● F.R.L.1000 Series
A Model No.
F Attachment
C Port thread
D Option
B Port size
V3000 8 W A6W
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:	The pipe adaptor set and C type bracket cannot be used together.
*2:	The joiner set is enclosed with the pipe adaptor set.
Select the reverse regulator (R*100-W) or reverse filter regulator (W*100-W) when installing the V*000-W
onto the primary side of the regulator or filter regulator.
E Display
unit
● Structure compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
Specifications for rechargeable battery (Catalog No. CC-1226A)
P4*V3000 - ……… -
6 WV1000 A6W
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter

valves used for such purposes shall have a key
or a structure which can be locked with a key.”
How to order
● F.R.L.6000, 8000 series
A Model No.
F Attachment
E Display
unit
C Port thread
D Option
Model No.
V3
01
0
V6
01
0
Code Description
Port size
8 1/4 ●
10 3/8 ●
15 1/2 ●
20 3/4 ●
25 1 ●
Port thread
Blank Rc thread ● ●
N NPT thread ● ●
G G thread ● ●
Option
Blank None ● ●
X1 IN/OUT reverse flow (right → left) ● ●
Display unit
Blank MPa display, Rc thread ● ●
J1 MPa display, NPT, G thread ● ●
Other attachments� *1, *2
Blank None ● ●
A8W 1/4 pipe adaptor set ●
A10W 3/8 pipe adaptor set ●
A15W 1/2 pipe adaptor set ●
A20W 3/4 pipe adaptor set ● ●
A25W 1 pipe adaptor set ● ●
A32W 1 1/4 pipe adaptor set ●
BW C type bracket ● ●
S Silencer ● ●
* Adaptor thread
Blank Rc thread ● ●
N NPT thread ● ●
G G thread ● ●
A
B
C
D
E
F
B Port size
V6010 20 W A20W
● F.R.L.2000, 3000, 4000 series
V3010 8 W A8W
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:	The pipe adaptor set and C type bracket cannot be used
together.
*2:	The joiner set is enclosed with the pipe adaptor set.
Select the reverse regulator (R*100-W) or reverse
filter regulator (W*100-W) when installing the